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SWEET CHRISTMAS COOKIES
Whoopie pies, snickerdoodles & co.
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Candy cane cookies

Lemon cookies

Sugar cookies

Sour cream snowflakes
Stained-glass cookies

Coconut macaroons

Pumpkin spice whoopie pies
Snowball cookies

Biscotti with pistachios & cranberries
Black & white cookies

Peanut butter sandwich cookies
Ginger snaps with white chocolate
Rugelach

Pinwheel cookies

Snickerdoodles

Gingerbread people

Cheesecake cookies

Apple & oat cookies

HOLIDAY CAKES

Pies, cupcakes & co.

65
66
69
70
75
76
79
80
83
86
89

Grape pie

Gingerbread cookie cups

Coffee cake with frosted cranberries
Chocolate, pecan & salted caramel squares
Holiday bundt cake

Red velvet Christmas cupcakes
Gingerbread pear cake

Upside-down cake with cranberries
Eggnog cheesecake

Chocolate fruit cake

Mini cranberry pies
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CHRISTMAS BREAKFAST

Breads, muffins & buns

92  Banana pecan waffles
97  Babka with cinnamon & walnuts
98  Apple crumble muffins
101  Chocolate sticky buns
104  Candy cane bread
107  Bread pudding
108  Buttermilk breakfast puffs
111  Cinnamon roll pancakes
114  Date nut bread
117  Apple cider doughnuts
118  Challah buns

10 A Christmas Memory - Truman Capote
121  New York Christmas - Rose Auslinder
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